Appt'd By

BOS
BOS

BOS
BOS-At Large

BOS
BOS
BOS

Moderator
Moderator
BOS

BOS- 2yr term

BOS
BOS

BOS
BOS
BOS
BOS
BOS

BOS
BOS

BOS

BOS
BOS

BOS
BOS
BOS

Board/Office/Committee

3 Board of Health
3 Board of Health

Chebacco Woods Management
9 Community Preservation - At Large

Conservation Commission
Conservation Commission
Conservation Commission -Chair
Conservation Commission

5 Finance and Advisory Committee
5 Finance and Advisory Committee
5 Finance and Advisory Committee

5 HAHT

Hamilton Development Corp
Hamilton Development Corp

Hamilton Wenham Cultural Council
Hamilton Wenham Cultural Council
Hamilton Wenham Cultural Council
Hamilton Wenham Cultural Council
Hamilton Wenham Cultural Council-Chair

Hamilton Wenham Recreation Board
Hamilton Wenham Recreation Board

7 Historic District Commission

HWCAM
HWCAM

Recycling Committee
Recycling Committee
Recycling Committee

First

David
Giselle

John

Jay

Virginia
Robert
Richard
Tom

John
Phillips
Darcyll

Marc

Anthony
Brian

Ann
Kathryn
Jennifer
Emily
Charlotte

Reginald
Bradford

Jack

Thomas
Ann

Gretel
Anne
Jane

Last

Smith
Perez

Haas
Butler
Cookson
Cronin
Luongo
Myers
Pruellage
Stearns
Dale

Johnson

Nickas
Stein

Furey
Kranz

Drummond

Hayden

Lidrbauch

Maidment

Tilley

Hauck

Rogers
Minois

Clark
Gero
Roundy

Appointed Expires

10/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2016
7/1/2015

8/1/2016

7/1/2016
7/1/2016

7/1/2016
2/23/2016
9/1/2016
7/10/2017

7/1/2016
7/1/2016

7/1/2016

7/1/2015
7/1/2016

7/1/2017
7/1/2017
7/1/2017

6/30/2019
6/30/2019

6/30/2019

6/30/2019

6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2018
6/30/2019

6/30/2019
6/30/2019

6/30/2019
6/30/2019

6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019

6/30/2018
6/30/2019

6/30/2019

6/30/2018
6/30/2019

6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018

Re-appointment

Yes
Yes

? email was sent to chair
Yes
Yes

No

Yes
NO

OPEN

Yes
Yes

Email has been sent

NN N ) N

Yes

? Email has been sent

? Email has been sent



BOS

BOS
BOS
BOS

Recycling Committee

3 Zoning Board of Appeals
3 Zoning Board of Appeals
Zoning Board of Appeals - Alternate

Heather

Kim
John
Winifred

Ford 7/10/2017
Dietel 7/1/2015
Rodenhizer 7/1/2016
Whitman 7/1/2013

6/30/2018

6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019

Yes
Yes
Yes



Manchester
Manchester



