Appt'd By	Board/Office/Committee	First	Last	Appointed	Expires	Re-appoir	ntment
BOS	3 Board of Health	David	Smith	10/1/2016	6/30/2019	Yes	
BOS	3 Board of Health	Giselle	Perez		6/30/2019	Yes	
BOS	Chebacco Woods Management	John	Haas	7/1/2016	6/30/2019	?	email was sent to chair
BOS-At Large	9 Community Preservation - At Large	Jay	Butler	7/1/2016	6/30/2019	Yes	
BOS	Conservation Commission	Virginia	Cookson	7/1/2016	6/30/2019	Yes	
BOS	Conservation Commission	Robert	Cronin	7/1/2016	6/30/2019	No No	
BOS	Conservation Commission -Chair	Richard	Luongo	7/1/2015	6/30/2018	Yes	
	Conservation Commission	Tom	Myers		6/30/2019	NO NO	
Moderator	5 Finance and Advisory Committee	John	Pruellage		6/30/2019		
Moderator	5 Finance and Advisory Committee	Phillips	Stearns	8/1/2016	6/30/2019	?	
BOS	5 Finance and Advisory Committee	Darcyll	Dale				
BOS- 2yr term	5 HAHT	Marc	Johnson			OPEN	
BOS	Hamilton Development Corp	Anthony	Nickas	7/1/2016			
BOS	Hamilton Development Corp	Brian	Stein	7/1/2016	6/30/2019	Yes	
BOS	Hamilton Wenham Cultural Council	Ann	Furey	7/1/2016			Email has been sent
BOS	Hamilton Wenham Cultural Council	Kathryn	Kranz	2/23/2016			
BOS	Hamilton Wenham Cultural Council	Jennifer	Drummond	9/1/2016			
BOS	Hamilton Wenham Cultural Council	Emily	Hayden		6/30/2019	?	
BOS	Hamilton Wenham Cultural Council-Chair	Charlotte	Lidrbauch	7/10/2017	6/30/2019	?	
BOS	Hamilton Wenham Recreation Board	Reginald	Maidment	7/1/2016			
BOS	Hamilton Wenham Recreation Board	Bradford	Tilley	7/1/2016	6/30/2019)	
BOS	7 Historic District Commission	Jack	Hauck	7/1/2016	6/30/2019	Yes	
BOS	HWCAM	Thomas	Rogers	7/1/2015			Email has been sent
BOS	HWCAM	Ann	Minois	7/1/2016	6/30/2019	?	
BOS	Recycling Committee	Gretel	Clark	7/1/2017			Email has been sent
BOS	Recycling Committee	Anne	Gero	7/1/2017			
BOS	Recycling Committee	Jane	Roundy	7/1/2017	6/30/2018	?	

BOS	Recycling Committee	Heather	Ford	7/10/2017	6/30/2018	?
BOS	3 Zoning Board of Appeals	Kim	Dietel	7/1/2015	6/30/2019	Yes
BOS	3 Zoning Board of Appeals	John	Rodenhizer	7/1/2016	6/30/2019	Yes
BOS	Zoning Board of Appeals - Alternate	Winifred	Whitman	7/1/2013	6/30/2019	Yes

Manchester Manchester